
STARTERS‌STARTERS‌

BAR MENU‌ ‌BAR MENU‌ ‌
BAR FOOD SERVED DAILY 12PM UNTIL 8.30PM‌ ‌BAR FOOD SERVED DAILY 12PM UNTIL 8.30PM‌ ‌

HAGGIS FRITTERS‌

CHILLED MELON & SEASONAL FRUITS‌ 

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY‌ ‌

PRAWN & CRAYFISH COCKTAIL‌

£6.00‌

£8.50‌

£7.95‌

£8.50‌

£8.50‌

£7.75‌

 ‌

With refreshing sorbet‌

GARLIC MUSHROOMS‌

With balsamic glaze‌ ‌
 ‌
Creamy mushrooms with toasted bread‌

 ‌Soup of the day served with a warm roll and butter‌ ‌

 ‌

Marie rose sauce, lemon & brown bread‌

GOATS CHEESE & BEETROOT SALAD‌ ‌

With a mustard mayonnaise‌

FAVOURITES‌FAVOURITES‌
THE FAMOUS 80Z SALLY BURGER‌
Served on a brioche bun, melting cheddar, bacon, lettuce, tomato relish, chips & onion rings‌

SALLY’S STEAK PIE‌
Tender cuts of Scotch beef in a rich ale gravy, puff pastry served with a choice of chips or potatoes‌

BLAZING FAJITAS‌

80Z RIBEYE STEAK‌
Cooked to your preference with mushrooms, crispy onion rings, chips & tomatoes‌
FISH & CHIPS‌
Deep fried battered or breaded haddock, chips, tartare sauce & peas‌
SCOTTISH PAN FRIED SALMON FILLET‌ ‌

MACARONI CHEESE‌
Topped with cheddar, grilled tomato and served with chips & garlic bread‌

Peppers & onions served with tortillas, salsa, guacamole & sour cream‌
BEEF‌
CHICKEN‌
VEGGIE‌CONFIT OF DUCK LEG‌

With braised cabbage & cherry sauce‌ ‌

MUSHROOM & PEA RISOTTO‌
Wild mushrooms with peas, rice & fresh parmesan‌
CHEF’S HOUSE SALAD‌
Selection of cold meats or avocado & vegan cheese with chefs dressing, seasonal leaves & coleslaw
with chips or potatoes‌
CHEF’S CHOICE OF MEAT OR VEGETABLE CURRY‌
With naan bread, mango chutney, basmati rice, chips or half & half‌ ‌

£15.35‌

£15.35‌

£15.90‌

£28.95‌

£15.90‌

£16.95‌

£14.35‌

£15.95‌

£15.90‌

£14.35‌

£14.50‌

£14.95‌

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER‌
With guacamole, salsa, tomato & chips served in a brioche bun‌

 ‌

Spring onion mash, soy sauce and balsamic glaze, topped with basil & garlic oil vegetables‌

2, GFA

2,3,4,7 GFA

2,7 GFA

7, GF

2,4,7

V,VE,GF

2,7 GFA

2,4,7 GFA

2,4,7

2,4,7 GFA

5,7

GFA

2,7

7

4,7

£8.95 (half portion)‌

£8.95 (half portion)‌

£17.95‌
£16.95‌
£15.95‌

FROM



DESSERTS‌ ‌DESSERTS‌ ‌

CHEESE SELECTION‌

 ‌

SIDE ORDERS‌ ‌SIDE ORDERS‌ ‌
Chunky chips‌
Onion rings‌
Sweet potato fries‌ ‌
Halloumi fries‌
Side salad‌

 ‌

FOOD ALLERGEN/DIETARY INFORMATION‌ ‌

A trio of fine cheeses with oatcakes,
grapes, celery & fruit chutney‌

(GFA) can be modified to be gluten free (V) suitable for a vegetarian diet (VE) suitable for a vegan diet Should you require any
dietary or allergen information on any dish, please ask your server who will source the correct information from our kitchen team.‌ ‌

SNACKS & SHARERS‌SNACKS & SHARERS‌
NACHOS‌ ‌
Grated cheese, salsa, guacamole and soured cream‌
CHILLI TACO‌
With lettuce,sour cream & cheese‌

BLT‌
Grilled bacon, tomato & lettuce served on toasted bread‌ ‌

 ‌
SANDWICHES & TOASTIES‌SANDWICHES & TOASTIES‌

Ayrshire ham & tomato‌
Roast Scottish beef & grain mustard‌        ‌
Mature cheddar & tomato‌
Prawn Marie Rose‌
Tuna mayo‌
Coronation chicken‌
Smoked salmon‌ ‌
Hummus, sundried Tomato paste, rocket & vegan cheese‌

All sandwiches served with salad garnish, coleslaw and crisps‌

(WHITE, WHOLEMEAL OR GLUTEN FREE BREAD)‌ ‌
Choose from the following fillings:‌ ‌

£7.85‌

SALLY’S STP‌
Homemade sticky toffee pudding, toffee
sauce & vanilla ice cream‌
CHOCOLATE & COINTREAU MOUSSE‌
Crisp brandy basket, raspberry coulis‌

SWEET OF THE DAY‌
Check with your server‌
RHUBARB CRUMBLE‌
Served with vanilla custard‌
LEMON POSSET‌
With homemade shortbread‌

PLOUGHMAN’S SHARER (SERVES 2)‌
Ham, cheese ,pickles ,pate ,olives & relish with bread or
oatcakes‌

£6.95‌

£6.95‌

£6.95‌

£7.50‌

£8.70‌

£8.20‌

£8.70‌

£8.70‌

£10.95‌

£7.30‌

VEGAN CHILLI TACO‌
Lettuce ,guacamole & salsa‌

£4.25 each‌

EQUI’S LUXURY SCOTTISH ICE CREAM‌
Strawberry Ripple‌
Belgian Chocolate‌
Vanilla‌

2 SCOOPS
3 SCOOPS

£6.50‌
£8.50‌

 ‌

 ‌

HOT DRINKS‌HOT DRINKS‌
Espresso‌
Black coffee‌

Cappuccino‌
Latte‌
White coffee‌

Hot chocolate‌

Decaffeinated coffee‌

Tetley tea‌
Speciality teas‌
Decaffeinated tea

SPECIAL DEALS‌SPECIAL DEALS‌
CAKE N CUPPA‌
Ask one of the team for today’s choice‌
SOUP & SANDWICH/TOASTIE‌
Add on a bowl of soup to our sandwich‌ ‌
selection above‌

£3.60‌
£3.60‌

£3.75‌
£3.75‌
£3.75‌

£3.50‌

£3.60‌

£3.30‌
£3.60‌
£3.30‌

£5.45‌

£9.80‌

Check Daily Specials when available‌

£18.00‌

Allergen Information

The following is a number key to show which items contain allergen ingredients, those without a number do not contain any of these.

CELERY 1, GLUTEN 2, CRUSTACEANS 3, EGGS 4,

 FISH 5, LUPIN 6, MILK 7, MOLLUSCS 8

MUSTARD 9, NUTS 10, PEANUTS 11, 

SEASAME SEEDS 12, SOYA 13, SO2 14.

OUR FOOD IS SERVED IN A BUSY KITCHEN, PLEASE NOTE THAT WE HANDLE ALL ALLERGENS SO WE CANNOT GUARANTEE AN ALLERGEN FREE ENVIRONMENT

7

7

2,7

2,7 GFA

2,4,7 GFA

2,4,7 

4,7

2,7 GFA

2,7

GF

GF,VG
2,7
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2
7
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7
7
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