

## **BAR FOOD SERVED DAILY 12PM UNTIL 8.30PM**

## **STARTERS**

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY	2, GFA	£6.00	
Soup of the day served with a warm roll and butter			
PRAWN & CRAYFISH COCKTAIL	2,3,4,7 GFA	£8.50	
Marie rose sauce, lemon & brown bread			
GARLIC MUSHROOMS	2,7 GFA	£7.95	
Creamy mushrooms with toasted bread			
GOATS CHEESE & BEETROOT SALAD	7, GF	£8.50	
With balsamic glaze			
HAGGIS FRITTERS	2,4,7	£8.50	
With a mustard mayonnaise			
CHILLED MELON & SEASONAL FRUITS	V,VE,GF	£7.75	
With refreshing sorbet		A MILLIA	

## **FAVOURITES**

THE FAMOUS 80Z SALLY BURGER  2,7 GFA  Served on a brioche bun, melting cheddar, bacon, lettuce, tomato relish, chips & onion rings  SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER  2,4,7 GFA  With guacamole, salsa, tomato & chips served in a brioche bun				
80Z RIBEYE STEAK Cooked to your preference with mushrooms, crispy onion rings, chips & tomatoes	£28.95			
FISH & CHIPS  2,4,7 GFA  Deep fried battered or breaded haddock, chips, tartare sauce & peas  £8.95 (half portion)	£15.90			
SCOTTISH PAN FRIED SALMON FILLET 5,7  Spring onion mash, soy sauce and balsamic glaze, topped with basil & garlic oil vegetables				
MACARONI CHEESE  Topped with cheddar, grilled tomato and served with chips & garlic bread  £8.95 (half portion)	£14.35			
Peppers & onions served with tortillas, salsa, guacamole & sour cream CHICKEN £16.95	£15.95			
CONFIT OF DUCK LEG  With braised cabbage & cherry sauce	£15.90			
MUSHROOM & PEA RISOTTO 7 Wild mushrooms with peas, rice & fresh parmesan	£14.35			
CHEF'S HOUSE SALAD  4,7  Selection of cold meats or avocado & vegan cheese with chefs dressing, seasonal leaves & coleslaw	£14.50			
with chips or potatoes  CHEF'S CHOICE OF MEAT OR VEGETABLE CURRY  With naan bread, mango chutney, basmati rice, chips or half & half	£14.95			

		SANDWICHES & TOASTIES	£7.85	
7	£6.95	(WHITE, WHOLEMEAL OR GLUTEN FREE BREAL	<b>)</b>	
d soured c	ream	Choose from the following fillings:		
7	£6.05	Ayrshire ham & tomato		
		Roast Scottish beef & grain mustard	2	
	£6.95	Mature cheddar & tomato	7	
2,7	£7.50	Prawn Marie Rose	4,7	
ed on toas	ted bread	Tuna mayo	7	
RVFS 2)	£18.00	Coronation chicken	7	
,		Smoked salmon	5	
2,7 GFA		Hummus, sundried Tomato paste, rocket & vegan cheese		
	od soured co 7  2,7  ved on toast RVES 2) relish with	£6.95 £6.95 £6.95 2,7 £7.50 yed on toasted bread RVES 2) £18.00 trelish with bread or	7 £6.95 (WHITE, WHOLEMEAL OR GLUTEN FREE BREAD Choose from the following fillings:  7 £6.95 Ayrshire ham & tomato Roast Scottish beef & grain mustard Mature cheddar & tomato Prawn Marie Rose Tuna mayo RVES 2) £18.00 Trelish with bread or  Choose from the following fillings:  Ayrshire ham & tomato Roast Scottish beef & grain mustard Mature cheddar & tomato Coronation Chicken Smoked salmon	

**HOT DRINKS** 

All sandwiches served with salad garnish, coleslaw and crisps

|--|

DIGGILLIG			THE PROPERTY OF	
SALLY'S STP Homemade sticky toffee puddi sauce & vanilla ice cream CHOCOLATE & COINTREA	<u> </u>	£8.70 £8.70	Espresso Black coffee	£3.60 £3.60
Crisp brandy basket, raspberry SWEET OF THE DAY	coulis <b>2,4,7</b>	£8.20	Cappuccino Latte	£3.75 £3.75
Check with your server RHUBARB CRUMBLE	4,7	£8.70	White coffee	£3.75
Served with vanilla custard LEMON POSSET With homemade shortbread	2,7 GFA	£7.30	Hot chocolate	£3.50
CHEESE SELECTION	2,7	£10.95	Decaffeinated coffee	£3.60
A trio of fine cheeses with oatcz grapes, celery & fruit chutney EQUI'S LUXURY SCOTTIS	,	M	Tetley tea	£3.30
Strawberry Ripple	2 SCOOPS	£6.50	Speciality teas	£3.60
Belgian Chocolate Vanilla	3 SCOOPS	£8.50	Decaffeinated tea	£3.30

SIDE ORDERS	£4.25 each	SPECIAL DEALS		
	GF	CAKE N CUPPA	GFA	£5.45
Chunky chips Onion rings	GF	Ask one of the team for today's choice	GIA	23.43
Sweet potato fries	GF,VG	SOUP & SANDWICH/TOASTIE		£9.80
Halloumi fries	2.7	Add on a bowl of soup to our sandwich selection above		
Side salad	2,7	Selection above		

Check Daily Specials when available

## FOOD ALLERGEN/DIETARY INFORMATION

(GFA) can be modified to be gluten free (V) suitable for a vegetarian diet (VE) suitable for a vegan diet Should you require any dietary or allergen information on any dish, please ask your server who will source the correct information from our kitchen team.

Allergen Information

The following is a number key to show which items contain allergen ingredients, those without a number do not contain any of these.

CELERY 1, GLUTEN 2, CRUSTACEANS 3, EGGS 4,

FISH 5, LUPIN 6, MILK 7, MOLLUSCS 8

MUSTARD 9, NUTS 10, PEANUTS 11,

SEASAME SEEDS 12, SOYA 13, SO2 14.

OUR FOOD IS SERVED IN A BUSY KITCHEN, PLEASE NOTE THAT WE HANDLE ALL ALLERGENS SO WE CANNOT GUARANTEE AN ALLERGEN FREE ENVIRONMENT